
Molly Dattilo 5K and Elementary Races
Madison, IN

May 12, 2018

Results by Stuart Road Racing

One Mile Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Southwestern 14 1 2 5 6 7 6:33.5 1:02.4
2* E O. Muncie 35 3 9 10 13 14 7:15.6 1:10.3
3* Lydia Middleton 35 4 8 11 12 15 7:18.3 0:43.4

Incomplete Teams: Canaan, Ryker's Ridge

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southwestern
1 Brady Cook, 4, Madison, IN 5:58.9
2 Andrew Nussbaum, 2, Madison, IN 6:18.0
5 Caleb Goode, 4, Nabb, IN 6:55.7
6 Caden Ream, 4, Madison, IN 7:01.3
7 Adith Arunsanhar, 4, Hanover, IN 7:04.3

Total Time = 26:13.9     Total Places = 14

2*. E O. Muncie
3 Grffin Schwartz, 4, Madison, IN 6:40.9
9 John Wilson, 4, Madison, IN 7:07.2
10 Tryson Warren, 3, Hanover, IN 7:23.0
13 Alex Kindle, 4, Madison, IN 7:51.1
14 Beckham Cornelius, 4, Madison, IN 7:59.0

Total Time = 29:02.2     Total Places = 35

3*. Lydia Middleton
4 Kayden McKay, 3, Madison, IN 6:54.6
8 Kayden Hobdy, 3, Madison, IN 7:06.2
11 Bode Heckfer, 4, Madison, IN 7:34.2
12 Jackson Schafer, 4, Madison, IN 7:38.0
15 Dalton Sampson, 3, Madison, IN 8:03.8

Total Time = 29:13.0     Total Places = 35

PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Brady Cook, 4, Madison, IN 5:58.9 Southwestern
2 Braxton Lewis, 4, Madison, IN 6:05.1
3 Andrew Nussbaum, 2, Madison, IN 6:18.0 Southwestern
4 Grffin Schwartz, 4, Madison, IN 6:40.9 E O. Muncie
5 Kayden McKay, 3, Madison, IN 6:54.6 Lydia Middleton
6 Caleb Goode, 4, Nabb, IN 6:55.7 Southwestern
7 Caden Ream, 4, Madison, IN 7:01.3 Southwestern
8 Adith Arunsanhar, 4, Hanover, IN 7:04.3 Southwestern
9 Luke Sullivan, 4, Vevay, IN 7:05.7
10 Kayden Hobdy, 3, Madison, IN 7:06.2 Lydia Middleton



PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

11 Turner Trapp, 3, Hanover, IN 7:06.3 Southwestern
12 John Wilson, 4, Madison, IN 7:07.2 E O. Muncie
13 Tryson Warren, 3, Hanover, IN 7:23.0 E O. Muncie
14 William Laufer, 4, Deputy, IN 7:25.5 Ryker's Ridge
15 Wyatt Smithley, 4, Hanover, IN 7:28.3 Southwestern
16 Bode Heckfer, 4, Madison, IN 7:34.2 Lydia Middleton
17 Branson Cline, 4, Madison, IN 7:35.3 Southwestern
18 Jackson Schafer, 4, Madison, IN 7:38.0 Lydia Middleton
19 Alex Kindle, 4, Madison, IN 7:51.1 E O. Muncie
20 Beckham Cornelius, 4, Madison, IN 7:59.0 E O. Muncie
21 Dalton Sampson, 3, Madison, IN 8:03.8 Lydia Middleton
22 Cotton Chandler, 4, Madison, IN 8:09.8 Southwestern
23 Colten Jester, 4, Madison, IN 8:21.6 E O. Muncie
24 Ryan Butler, 3, Madison, IN 8:27.5 Canaan
25 Reece Butler, 3, Madison, IN 8:33.0 Canaan
26 Izik Roberts, 3, Madison, IN 8:45.9 Lydia Middleton
27 Caden Vaught, 3, Madison, IN 8:48.8 Canaan
28 Aidan Ulery, 4, Madison, IN 8:57.2 Lydia Middleton
29 Liam Kietzman, 3, Dupont, IN 8:58.7 Lydia Middleton
30 Xavier Pietrykowski, 3, Madison, IN 9:13.2 Lydia Middleton
31 Joseph Vester, 4, Madison, IN 9:15.6 E O. Muncie
32 Julio Moreno, Madison, IN 9:34.8 Southwestern
33 Kale Kreeger, 4, Madison, IN 9:39.1 Southwestern
34 Bradley Martinez, 4, Madison, IN 10:04.7 E O. Muncie
35 Andrew Pietrykowski, 3, Madison, IN 10:14.1 E O. Muncie
36 Jacob Dowell, 3, Madison, IN 10:16.6
37 Xander Bauer, 4, Madison, IN 10:17.1 Ryker's Ridge
38 Ian Tenorio, 3, Madison, IN 10:30.8 Lydia Middleton
39 Joey Breeck, 3, Madison, IN 11:15.7 Ryker's Ridge
40 Marshall Davis, 3, Madison, IN 11:20.9 E O. Muncie
41 Max Way, 4, Madison, IN 11:22.6 Lydia Middleton
42 David Corral, 4, Madison, IN 11:43.3 E O. Muncie

1 finishers among Males (no age given)
41 finishers among Open Men
42 male finishers
0 female finishers
42 total finishers


